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ChangesAroundUs

ExerciseQuestions

1.Towalkthroughawaterloggedarea,youusuallyshortenthelengthofyourdressbyfoldingit.

Canthischangebereversed?

Ans:Yestheprocesscanbereversed.

2.Youaccidentallydroppedyourfavoritetoyandbrokeit.Thisisachangeyoudidnotwant.

Canthischangebereversed?

Ans:No,thischangecannotbereversed

3.Somechangesarelistedinthefollowingtable.Foreachchange,writeintheblankcolumn,

whetherthechangecanbereversedornot.

Solution:

1 No

2 Yes

3 Yes

4 No

5 No

6 No

4.Adrawingsheetchangeswhenyoudrawapictureonit.Canyoureversethischange?

Ans:Thischangecanbereversedifpencilisusedtodrawthepicture.Ifpenorcolorsareused

todrawthepicture,changecannotbereversed.



5.Giveexamplestoexplainthedifferencebetweenchangesthatcanorcannotbereversed.

Ans:Changesthatcanbereversed

i)Openingandclosingthedoor

ii)Fillingglasswithwater

Changesthatcannotbereversed

i)Conversionofmilkintocurd

ii)Ripeningoffruit

6.AthickcoatingofapasteofPlasterofParis(POP)isappliedoverthebandageonafractured

bone.Itbecomeshardondryingtokeepthefracturedboneimmobilized.Canthechangein

POPbereversed?

Ans:No,thechangecannotbereversed

7.Abagofcementlyingintheopengetswetduetorainduringthenight.Thenextdaythesun

shinesbrightly.Doyouthinkthechanges,whichhaveoccurredinthecement,couldbereversed?

Ans:No,thechangecannotbereversed.

AdditionalQuestion:-

Q.1Whatarethedifferencesbetweenreversiblechangesandirreversiblechanges?

Ans:Reversiblechanges:-

1.Achangewhichcanbeundoneorreversed.

2.Itisatemporarychange.

3.Meltingandfoldingareexamplesofit.

Irreversiblechanges:-

1.Achangewhichcannotbeundoneorreversed.

2.Itisapermanentchange.

3.Burningandcookingoffoodareexamplesofit.



Q.2Canthechangeinthelengthofthecandlebereversed?Ifwetakesomewaxinapanand

heatit,canthischangebereversed?

Ans:

No,thechangeinthelengthofthecandlecannotbereversed.Yes,onhearingthewaxinapan,

itschangeintoliquidform canbereversed.


